Grace Helmke | Flute, Piccolo

6 Eleanor St Boston, MA 02134
www.gracehelmke.com | (860)268-8335 | gracchelmke. flute@gmail.com

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Orchestral

Vermont Symphony Orchestra, substitute flute and piccolo

Boston Civic Symphony, substitute principal flute

Vista Philharmonic Orchestra, substitute flute and piccolo (1st call)
Cambridge Chamber Ensemble, flute

Boston International Symphony Orchestra

Boston Annex Players

Boston Lyric Opera, sublist flute and piccolo

Summer Festivals

Spoleto Festival USA Orchestra, Charleston, SC
Flauti al Castello, Perugia, Italy

Pender Island Flute Retreat, virtual

Boston University Tanglewood Institute

Awards and Recognition

BU at Carnegie Hall Competition, winner

James Pappoutsakis Memorial Competition & The Boston Woodwind
Society/Matthew Ruggerio Competition, 1st prize

Bach Performance Great Composers Series, winner

Hartford Symphony Concerto Competition, 3rd prize

Concerto Performances
Griftes Poem, Hartford Symphony Orchestra
Mozart Concerto in D major, Lincoln-Sudbury Civic Orchestra

Mozart Concerto in D major, Manchester Symphony Orchestra & Chorale

EDUCATION

Boston University College of Fine Arts, Bachelor of Music, Cum Laude
Private Teachers: Linda Toote, Ann Bobo

DM Flute Studio

Private Teacher: Diana Morgan

2024-present
2024-present
2023-present
2021-present
2025

2025

2021-present

2024
2022
2021
2016,17°, 19

2023
2021

2020
2019

2019
2019
2019

2019-2023

2023-2025


http://www.gracehelmke.com
mailto:gracehelmke.flute@gmail.com

