## Grace Helmke | Flute, Piccolo

6 Eleanor St Boston, MA 02134

www.gracehelmke.com | (860)268-8335 | gracehelmke.flute@gmail.com

## PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Orchestral	

DM Flute Studio

Private Teacher: Diana Morgan

Orchestral	
Vermont Symphony Orchestra, substitute flute and piccolo	2024-present
Boston Civic Symphony, substitute principal flute	2024-present
Vista Philharmonic Orchestra, substitute flute and piccolo (1st call)	2023-present
Cambridge Chamber Ensemble, flute	2021-present
Boston International Symphony Orchestra	2025
Boston Annex Players	2025
Boston Lyric Opera, sublist flute and piccolo	2021-present
Summer Festivals	
Spoleto Festival USA Orchestra, Charleston, SC	2024
Flauti al Castello, Perugia, Italy	2022
Pender Island Flute Retreat, virtual	2021
Boston University Tanglewood Institute	2016, 17', 19'
Awards and Recognition	
BU at Carnegie Hall Competition, winner	2023
James Pappoutsakis Memorial Competition & The Boston Woodwind	2021
Society/Matthew Ruggerio Competition, 1st prize	
Bach Performance Great Composers Series, winner	2020
Hartford Symphony Concerto Competition, 3rd prize	2019
Concerto Performances	
Griffes Poem, Hartford Symphony Orchestra	2019
Mozart Concerto in D major, Lincoln-Sudbury Civic Orchestra	2019
Mozart Concerto in D major, Manchester Symphony Orchestra & Chorale	2019
EDUCATION	
Boston University College of Fine Arts, Bachelor of Music, Cum Laude Private Teachers: Linda Toote, Ann Bobo	2019-2023

2023-2025